PW153KB
Universal 40 Watt Series
ITE / Switch Mode Power Supply
 Line and Load   Line Voltage +/-1%
  Regulation (Excluding cord) Load Voltage +/-5%
 Ripple  1% Vp-p max.
 Transient Response  0.5ms for 50%
   Load change Typical

• 100-240 VAC Universal Input
• Desktop Style
• Single Output to 40W
• Five Models Available; 12V to 48V
• Regulated Output with Low Ripple
• Impact Resistant Polycarbonate Enclosure
• Modiied and Custom Designs Also Available
• Designed to Meet EISA Requirements —
 see reverse side for details
International Safety Standard Approvals
PW153KB
Universal 40 Watt Series
ITE / Switch Mode Power Supply
  Output   Max  Ripple
 Ault Part Number Voltage  Max Watts  Vp-p max.
 PW153KB12XX 12 V  3.40 A   40.8 W 120 mV
 PW153KB15XX 15 V  2.70 A   40.5 W 150 mV
 PW153KB18XX 18 V  2.20 A 40.0 W 180 mV
 PW153KB24XX 24 V  1.70 A   40.8 W 240 mV
 PW153KB48XX 48 V  0.83 A   39.8 W 480 mV
Output Current
 PW153 K B 12 XX
 Product  Manufacturing  Design  Voltage Connector
 Family  Location Revision DC Number